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DMS Weekly Activities - January 29th - February 4th

Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - Thislisting of T.S. Hill Middle School activitiesis a
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with C.A. Counts,
Superintendent, Scott Kruse, Middle School Principal and the Dexter Public Schools for
your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities. The education and growth of young people in our
community isthe key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com or call (573) 380-3318.

Calendar
Monday - Tues Jan29-30 PE Bowling
Tuesday Jan 30 Middle School Science Fair 5-6 PM MS Cafeteria
Wednesday Jan 31 Mid Terms go home
Taent Search 5-6-7
Wed/Thurg/Fri  Jan 31-2 7th/8th Volleyball Tryouts
Friday Feb 2 BEARCAT Buck Concessions
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Teacher Sneak Preview of Book Fair after school

Future Dates
Monday Feb 5 Book Fair Begins
Thursday Feb 8 ACE & Book Fair Family Night 5:30-7:30
Friday Feb 9 Book Fair Ends

Talent Search 1-3 hours
Thursday  Feb 15 Jr. BetaWinter Dance/Mr. DMS

Scholastic Meet Participants due to the office
Friday Feb 19 NO School
Tuesday Feb 20 PD Day
Monday Feb 26 Jr. Beta Coffee Sales Begin
Tuesday Feb 27 Jr. High Choral Festival-HS Gym 6:00
Wednesday Feb 28 MS Play
Thursday @ March 1 MS Play 6:00
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